Every Fall — ACT Prep work with sophomores

Every Spring — ACT Prep work with Juniors

On To College ACT Test Prep for Juniors

Spring 2021 Schedule

Tues. March 2M: English (4t period with Mrs. Beckwith)

Wed. March 3™: English (4" period with Mrs. Beckwith)

Thurs. March 4%: English (4t period with Mrs. Beckwith)

Friday, March 5%: English (4™ period with Mrs. Beckwith)

Mon. March 8t": English (4t period with Mrs. Beckwith) FULL English Test
Tues. March 9%: English/Writing (4t period with Mrs. Beckwith)
Tues. March 9t": On To College video with Mrs. Kneifl 1:00-2:00
Wed. March 10%": Math (7t" period with Mrs. Levine)

Thurs. March 11t: Math (7t period with Mrs. Levine)

Mon. March 15™: Math (7% period with Mrs Levine)

Tues. March 16%™: Math (7t period with Mrs. Levine)

Thurs. March 18™: Math (7™ period, FULL Math test) May run into 8t period for approximately
15 minutes.

Mon. March 22"¢: Reading (15t period with Mrs. Kneifl in Mrs. Anderson’s English room)
Tues. March 23™: Reading (1% period with Mrs. Kneifl in Mrs. Anderson’s English room)
Thurs. March 25%™: Reading (4t period with Mrs. Kneifl in Mrs. Anderson’s English room)

Mon. March 29%™: Test Taking Strategies Video (4t period with Mrs. Kneifl in Mrs. Anderson’s
English room)

Wed. March 315 FULL practice test (1-4™ periods in M.P. room)

Tues. April 6™: ACT Test at United Methodist Church in Allen. Juniors will be dismissed to go
home after this test.



